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Underwriting Team

Meghan Walker 
Divisional Director - Marine & Aviation
Overall responsibility for divisional underwriting strategy and performance
+44 (0)7920 577 390  /  meghan.walker@libertyglobalgroup.com

Ed Louth
Head of Aviation
Overall responsibility for departmental underwriting strategy and performance
+44 (0)7483 671 682  /  ed.louth@libertyglobalgroup.com

Miles Taffs 
Underwriting Specialist
Mentor, leader & advisor. Airline, General Aviation & Aviation War including Lessor War.
+44 (0)7976 916 275  /  miles.taffs@libertyglobalgroup.com

Dom Frost 
Underwriting Manager
Airline Practice Lead, General Aviation & Aviation War 
+44 (0)7515 026 788  /  dom.frost@libertyglobalgroup.com

Matthew Smith 
Senior Underwriter
Airline, General Aviation Practice Lead & Aviation War including Lessor War Practice Lead
+44 (0)7825 303 509  /  matthew.smith@libertyglobalgroup.com

George Rogers 
Underwriter
Airline, General Aviation & Aviation War 
+44 (0)7483 067 564  /  george.rogers@libertyglobalgroup.com

Sarah Griffiths 
Underwriter
Airline, General Aviation & Aviation War including Lessor War
+44 (0)7483 066 851  /  sarah.griffiths@libertyglobalgroup.com

Jack Jones 
Assistant Underwriter
Airline, General Aviation & Aviation War
+44 (0)7545 976 290  /  jack.jones@libertyglobalgroup.com

Ted Richardson 
Assistant Underwriter
Airline, General Aviation & Aviation War 
+44 (0)7507 577 161  /  ted.richardson@libertyglobalgroup.com

Rachel Chester 
Assistant Underwriter
Airline, General Aviation & Aviation War including Lessor War
rachel.chester@libertyglobalgroup.com

Piper Mueller 
Trainee Assistant Underwriter & Wattles Fellow
Airline, General Aviation & Aviation War 
piper.mueller@libertyglobalgroup.com
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Operations Team

Zoe Gander 
Operations Manager – Marine & Aviation 
Coordinates all initiatives supporting divisional strategy
Key responsibilities include Lineslip framework governance and credit control
+44 (0)7483 067 617  /  zoe.gander@libertyglobalgroup.com

Sarah Cannon 
Senior Operations Technician – Marine & Aviation 
Supports divisional servicing requirements to the Aviation Team
Key responsibilities include credit control and wordings
+44 (0)7730 006 690  /  sarah.cannon@libertyglobalgroup.com

Nasje Brockington 
Underwriting Assistant
Airline, General Aviation & Aviation War
+44 (0)7491 404 344  /  nasje.brockington@libertyglobalgroup.com

Jessica Smith 
Underwriting Assistant
Airline, General Aviation & Aviation War
+44 (0)7483 073 293  /  jessica.smith@libertyglobalgroup.com

Claims Team

Peng Lim 
Head of Claims
Overall responsibility for divisional claims settlements, fair client outcomes and advocacy 
+65 9018 5344  /  peng.lim@libertyglobalgroup.com

James Duffus
Senior Claims Specialist
Claims handling, adjustment and advocacy 
+44 (0)7483 067 536  /  james.duffus@libertyglobalgroup.com

Sarah Kettlewell
Claims Specialist
Claims handling, adjustment and advocacy
+44 (0)7483 494 627  /  sarah.kettlewell@libertyglobalgroup.com

Matthew Carter
Claims Specialist
Claims handling, adjustment and advocacy
+44 (0)7483 070 182  /  matthew.carter@libertyglobalgroup.com
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